ELA
3rd
4th
5th

Math
3rd
4th
5th

Science
3rd
4th
5th

Social Studies
3rd
4th
5th

Publisher

Amplify
Amplify
Amplify
Amplify

SAVVAS
SAVVAS
SAVVAS
SAVVAS

McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill

Gallopade

Book Title ISBN
CKLA
CKLA
CKLA
CKLA

enVison
enVison

enVison

TN Science 9781328828286

TN Science 9781328828286

TN Science 9781328828286

3rd Grade Social Studies Tenness:

Gibbs Smith Education (TN Edition)
Gibbs Smith Education (TN Edition)

Year Expires

6/30/2029
6/30/2029
6/30/2029

6/30/2029
6/30/2029
6/30/2029

2033
2033
2033

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

Adoption Year

2020
2020
2020

2023
2023
2023

2025
2025
2025

June 1, 2019
June 1, 2019
June 1, 2019



