	Publisher	Book Title	ISBN	Year Expires	Adoption Year
ELA	Amplify	CKLA			
3rd	Amplify	CKLA		6/30/2029	2020
4th	Amplify	CKLA		6/30/2029	2020
5th	Amplify	CKLA		6/30/2029	2020
Math	SAVVAS				
3rd	SAVVAS	enVison		6/30/2029	2023
4th	SAVVAS	enVison		6/30/2029	2023
5th	SAVVAS	enVison		6/30/2029	2023
Science	McGraw Hill				
3rd	McGraw Hill	TN Science	9781328828286	2033	2025
4th	McGraw Hill	TN Science	9781328828286	2033	2025
5th	McGraw Hill	TN Science	9781328828286	2033	2025
Social Studies					
3rd	Gallopade	3rd Grade Social Studies Tenness		6/30/2024	June 1, 2019
4th	Gibbs Smith Education (TN Edition)			6/30/2024	June 1, 2019
5th	Gibbs Smith Education (TN Edition)			6/30/2024	June 1, 2019